S4 Table. Outcome of using CAM according to the belief in CAM

Outcome Belief group Ngrgﬁgef Odds ratio p-value
(n=204) _ (95% CI)
(n=79)

Experience of CAM
Yes 89 17 2.823 (1.543-5.162) < 0.001
No 115 62

Current CAM usage
Yes 53 7 3.610 (1.564-8.335) 0.003
No 151 72

Feeling of effectiveness
Yes 71 9 3.506 (1.186-10.364)  0.023
No 18 8

Satisfied with CAM

experience (> 7, 0-10)"

Yes 18 2 1.901 (0.398-9.080) 0.421
No 71 15

Side effect from CAM™
Yes 8 1 1.580 (0.185-13.525)  0.676
No 81 16

“Tested in patients who used CAM (n=106)



